Peters, Matt
Fujikura, Yusei
Meyer, Nicholas
Goldstein, Connor
Nair, Ajith
Nunley, Andrew
Kirk, Lamar
Saito, Luffy
Yamaki, Robert
Jasso, Cruz
Wong, Nathan
Sandkulla, Josh
Long, Matthew
Euperio-Nacion, Mitchel
Tamada, Yuto
Marino, Dominic
Cho, Luke
Marino, Nicholas
Taul, Daniel
Ruskowski, Sean
Blumberg, Sal
Woolen, William
Al-Khafaji, Ali
Benitez-Santiago,Mateo
Benoy, Conrad
Forman, Alex
Yin, Connor
Peters, Cole

Ma, Danny
Kneller, Chase
Soga, Korey
Tokeshi, Danny
Hankey, Chris
Fisher, Anthony
Lafuente, Diego
Fukayama, Riki
Park, Samuel

Gil, Kai

Roe, Jaiden

Hart, Kai
Hughley, Evan
Lee, Daniel
Hwang, Troy
Von Stentzsch, Severin
French, Nathan
Atagi, Kazuki
Nicles, Will
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Wood
21-Sep
15:52
16:47
16:55
16:56
17:09
17:10
17:16
17:18
17:32
17:32
17:36
18:17
18:32
18:32
18:38
18:40
18:43
18:50
18:58
19:14
19:21
19:25
19:45
19:47
19:52
19:56
19:57
19:57
20:00
20:06
20:24
21:12
21:15
21:29
21:35
21:36
21:38
21:57
22:08
23:01
23:21
23:26
24:15
24:28
NT
NT
DNF

2019 Woodbridge Invitational

Albert, Lily
Gomaa, Rania
Chung, Katie
Trodden, Mia
Elder, Haley
Aguayo, Ashley
Baran, Evelyn
Ben-Avides, Rivka
Espinoza, Mia
Ross, Sophia
Masuda, Claire
Park, Sejin
Hostinak, Elizabeth
Reeder, Sara
Tsujimoto, Ryan
Dizon, Skye
Sakaguchi, Keila
Hamilton, Allison
Khedesian, Aleen
Shoemaker, Maggie
Gibbs, Laila
Soares, Katie
Maille, Brooke
Shibata, Nicole
Candelaria, Jordan
Ugwu, Amara
Wong, Chloe

Min, Dorothy
Takaoka, Tea
Hakim, Dunia
Dizon, Angelle
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Wood
21-Sep
18:12
18:17
18:52
19:26
19:28
19:42
19:56
20:57
21:15
21:27
21:31
22:01
22:08
22:10
22:18
22:19
23:08
23:23
23:48
23:48
23:48
24:01
24:08
24:19
24:20
24:42
24:42
24:42
25:28
27:55
DNF



